Bib #
136
259
113
248
68
257
71
203
184
11
114
250
252
35
238
156
205
67
162
128
59
115
209
42
43
47
251
153
152
21
92
29

Name
Rich Morrison
Laura Zwald
Dennis Lane
David Colbort
Jorge Duran
Xander Clark
Lynn Elam
Sandra Temesio

Janel Seeke Brooks

Robert Aulet SR
Keith Langford
Travis Trur
Paola Cuartas
Sarah Braswell
Chris Wood
Lesley Reilly
Batinna Thornhill
Adrian Duran
Sharon Robitaille
Megan Milligan
Lisa Deighan
Michelle Larkin
Jeanne Travis
FLORINA BUCUR

RAZVAN ALEX BUCUR

Lisa Casteel

Leoriardo Cearters

Mike Raines
Amber Raines
Wendy Bass
julie hayes
Amie Boblitz

Age GND

14
18
53
51
34
14
54
47
36
59
48
34
37
30
43
39
42
62
37
36
41
48
39
47
24
54
37
42
41
40
44
38

M

F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F

City
Sugar Hill
Flowery branch
Sugar Hill
Suwanee
Alto
Alpharetta
Norcross
Lawrenceville
Flowery Branch
Morganton
Buford
Gainesville
Braselton
Lawrenceville
Sugar Hill
Sugar Hill
flowery branch
Alto
Buford
Gainesville
Buford
Buford
Buford
Duluth
Duluith
Lawrenceville
Braselton
Sugar hill
Sugar hill
Flowery Branch
Dawsonville
Hoschton

State Event

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Gun Time
00:44:53.9
00:48:17.9
00:49:04.5
00:50:10.3
00:50:28.3
00:50:44.6
00:53:30.9
00:53:53.1
00:53:55.0
00:54:33.1
00:55:23.6
00:55:41.2
00:59:15.7
00:59:44.1
00:59:50.1
00:59:51.6
01:01:51.0
01:02:53.7
01:03:23.6
01:03:40.0
01:03:56.7
01:04:20.9
01:04:54.2
01:07:43.6
01:08:14.9
01:08:16.1
01:08:57.2
01:09:17.4
01:09:28.3
01:10:25.2
01:11:44.5
01:13:35.0

Chip Time Overall

00:44:53.9
00:48:17.9
00:49:04.5
00:50:10.3
00:50:28.3
00:50:43.0
00:53:30.9
00:53:53.1
00:53:51.9
00:54:33.1
00:55:20.6
00:55:23.2
00:59:13.0
00:59:30.5
00:59:50.1
00:59:51.6
01:01:48.2
01:02:53.7
01:03:04.5
01:03:22.1
01:03:40.2
01:04:01.4
01:04:39.0
01:07:10.0
01:07:41.7
01:07:57.7
01:08:54.9
01:08:39.6
01:08:51.1
01:10:19.2
01:11:08.0
01:13:19.3
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Sex
Place
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Age Rank
1st 10K Male
1st 10K Female
2nd 10K Male
3rd 10K Male
1st Men 30-34
1st Men 11-14
2nd 10K Female
3rd 10K Female
1st Female 35-39
1st 10K Male Master
2nd 10K Male Master
2nd Men 30-34
2nd Female 35-39
1st Female 30-34
1st 10K Female Master
3rd Female 35-39
2nd 10K Female Master
3rd 10K Male Master
4th Female 35-39
5th Female 35-39
3rd 10K Female Master
1st Female 45-49
6th Female 35-39
2nd Female 45-49
1st Men 20-24
1st Female 50-54
7th Female 35-39
1st Men 40-44
1st Female 40-44
2nd Female 40-44
3rd Female 40-44
8th Female 35-39

Champ
Qual
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200
69
63
10
78
80

148

Shauna Sudderth
Melissa Duran
ALBA DOUGLAS
Robert Aulet JR
Alina Garrison
Jamye Giametta
Lauren Pulley

37
47
47

30
36

Maysville
Alto
Pendergrass
Cumming
Talmo
Lawrenceville
Sugar Hill

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

01:13:52.3
01:15:20.6
01:15:33.9
01:18:21.2
01:19:25.2
01:21:29.2
01:25:22.2

01:13:40.8
01:15:20.6
01:15:33.9
01:18:21.2
01:19:25.2
01:21:29.2
01:25:02.3

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

22
23
24
12
25
26
27

9th Female 35-39
3rd Female 45-49
4th Female 45-49
3rd Men 30-34
2nd Female 30-34
10th Female 35-39
11th Female 35-39



