										Sex		Champ
Bib#	Name	Age	GND	City	State	Event	Gun Time	Chip Time	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
136	Rich Morrison	14	M	Sugar Hill	GA	10K	00:44:53.9	00:44:53.9	1	1	1st 10K Male	Υ
259	Laura Zwald	18	F	Flowery branch	GA	10K	00:48:17.9	00:48:17.9	2	1	1st 10K Female	Υ
113	Dennis Lane	53	M	Sugar Hill	GA	10K	00:49:04.5	00:49:04.5	3	2	2nd 10K Male	Υ
248	David Colbort	51	M	Suwanee	GA	10K	00:50:10.3	00:50:10.3	4	3	3rd 10K Male	Υ
68	Jorge Duran	34	M	Alto	GA	10K	00:50:28.3	00:50:28.3	5	4	1st Men 30-34	
257	Xander Clark	14	M	Alpharetta	GA	10K	00:50:44.6	00:50:43.0	6	5	1st Men 11-14	
71	Lynn Elam	54	F	Norcross	GA	10K	00:53:30.9	00:53:30.9	7	2	2nd 10K Female	Υ
203	Sandra Temesio	47	F	Lawrenceville	GA	10K	00:53:53.1	00:53:53.1	8	3	3rd 10K Female	Υ
184	Janel Seeke Brooks	36	F	Flowery Branch	GA	10K	00:53:55.0	00:53:51.9	9	4	1st Female 35-39	
11	Robert Aulet SR	59	M	Morganton	GA	10K	00:54:33.1	00:54:33.1	10	6	1st 10K Male Master	Υ
114	Keith Langford	48	M	Buford	GA	10K	00:55:23.6	00:55:20.6	11	7	2nd 10K Male Master	Υ
250	Travis Trur	34	M	Gainesville	GA	10K	00:55:41.2	00:55:23.2	12	8	2nd Men 30-34	
252	Paola Cuartas	37	F	Braselton	GA	10K	00:59:15.7	00:59:13.0	13	5	2nd Female 35-39	
35	Sarah Braswell	30	F	Lawrenceville	GA	10K	00:59:44.1	00:59:30.5	14	6	1st Female 30-34	
238	Chris Wood	43	F	Sugar Hill	GA	10K	00:59:50.1	00:59:50.1	15	7	1st 10K Female Master	Υ
156	Lesley Reilly	39	F	Sugar Hill	GA	10K	00:59:51.6	00:59:51.6	16	8	3rd Female 35-39	
205	Batinna Thornhill	42	F	flowery branch	GA	10K	01:01:51.0	01:01:48.2	17	9	2nd 10K Female Master	Υ
67	Adrian Duran	62	M	Alto	GA	10K	01:02:53.7	01:02:53.7	18	9	3rd 10K Male Master	Υ
162	Sharon Robitaille	37	F	Buford	GA	10K	01:03:23.6	01:03:04.5	19	10	4th Female 35-39	
128	Megan Milligan	36	F	Gainesville	GA	10K	01:03:40.0	01:03:22.1	20	11	5th Female 35-39	
59	Lisa Deignan	41	F	Buford	GA	10K	01:03:56.7	01:03:40.2	21	12	3rd 10K Female Master	Υ
115	Michelle Larkin	48	F	Buford	GA	10K	01:04:20.9	01:04:01.4	22	13	1st Female 45-49	
209	Jeanne Travis	39	F	Buford	GA	10K	01:04:54.2	01:04:39.0	23	14	6th Female 35-39	
42	FLORINA BUCUR	47	F	Duluth	GA	10K	01:07:43.6	01:07:10.0	24	15	2nd Female 45-49	
43	RAZVAN ALEX BUCUR	24	M	Duluith	GA	10K	01:08:14.9	01:07:41.7	25	10	1st Men 20-24	
47	Lisa Casteel	54	F	Lawrenceville	GA	10K	01:08:16.1	01:07:57.7	26	16	1st Female 50-54	
251	Leoriardo Cearters	37	F	Braselton	GA	10K	01:08:57.2	01:08:54.9	27	17	7th Female 35-39	
153	Mike Raines	42	M	Sugar hill	GA	10K	01:09:17.4	01:08:39.6	28	11	1st Men 40-44	
152	Amber Raines	41	F	Sugar hill	GA	10K	01:09:28.3	01:08:51.1	29	18	1st Female 40-44	
21	Wendy Bass	40	F	Flowery Branch	GA	10K	01:10:25.2	01:10:19.2	30	19	2nd Female 40-44	
92	julie hayes	44	F	Dawsonville	GA	10K	01:11:44.5	01:11:08.0	31	20	3rd Female 40-44	
29	Amie Boblitz	38	F	Hoschton	GA	10K	01:13:35.0	01:13:19.3	32	21	8th Female 35-39	

45-49
45-49
30-34
30-34
e 35-39
e 35-39
3C : 3